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 1,509  1,382  1,497  6,815  7,039

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Hotel, Motel-New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 194

 2

 100

 102

 5

 1

 1

 58

 1

 4

 373

 28

 11

 52

 0

 1

 104

 3

 50

 419

 0

This Month 
MAY-2016   

   

 222

 0

 89

 65

 6

 3

 0

 41

 0

 2

 360

 62

 8

 53

 1

 0

 105

 1

 38

 325

 1

Last Month 
APR-2016   

   

 140

 0

 54

 73

 54

 0

 0

 24

 0

 4

 290

 26

 12

 43

 0

 0

 400

 1

 38

 337

 1

This Month 
Last Year         
  MAY-2015   

 916

 51

 450

 311

 80

 13

 1

 223

 9

 12

 1,605

 184

 55

 243

 3

 3

 566

 14

 235

 1,837

 4

Year to Date    
  2016            

    

 726

 33

 258

 251

 75

 8

 0

 141

 2

 19

 1,423

 169

 48

 230

 2

 1

 1,640

 18

 194

 1,797

 4

 Last Year to 
Date             

2015               

Grand Totals: 

 1,183  1,652 56



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Wednesday June 1, 2016          

Wednesday June 1, 2016

B , Building & Fire Safety

MAY-2016

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

APR-2016
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 2 of 2

Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Hotel, Motel-New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $27,400,507

 $3,701,108

 $1,154,788

 $306,813

 $145,106

 $850,600

 $1,625,950

 $7,381,297

 $8,499,855

 $1,311,303

 $1,175,010

 $16,746

 $94,991

 $529,322

 $0

 $4,200

 $7,287

 $326

 $3,867

 $58,418

 $0

 $31,000,653

 $0

 $844,506

 $200,390

 $75,736

 $3,199,350

 $0

 $5,154,283

 $0

 $154,998

 $1,313,630

 $49,685

 $40,898

 $544,594

 $3,496,200

 $0

 $7,580

 $163

 $2,786

 $45,216

 $0

 $20,287,991

 $0

 $436,111

 $239,550

 $160,032

 $0

 $0

 $3,568,497

 $0

 $227,600

 $1,074,776

 $6,349

 $112,932

 $431,848

 $0

 $0

 $6,652

 $92

 $2,654

 $21,010

 $7,500

 $132,083,150

 $66,695,834

 $4,726,253

 $984,362

 $1,294,640

 $14,043,064

 $1,625,950

 $26,651,035

 $31,749,159

 $2,500,499

 $6,329,729

 $116,575

 $276,106

 $2,652,475

 $7,099,500

 $17,640

 $40,537

 $1,467

 $17,349

 $354,181

 $1,071,427

 $107,033,915

 $25,146,613

 $5,006,410

 $762,850

 $585,748

 $3,029,041

 $0

 $18,618,090

 $456,700

 $2,629,102

 $4,609,536

 $99,413

 $2,304,511

 $2,430,652

 $5,460,600

 $3,705

 $34,500

 $2,261

 $13,404

 $333,340

 $381,547

                     Grand Totals:  $54,267,493  $46,130,668  $26,583,592  $300,330,931  $178,941,938

Permit Category   This Month
  MAY-2016      

   Last Month 
  APR-2016      

  This Month        
Last Year

     MAY-2015     

 Year to 
Date 2016             

   

 Last Year 
to Date

   2015                


